
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00095

08/31/
2017

ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO Defendant OSW

HEINTZ, AMY DAWN vs. 
ABBINGTON, JERMAINE 
MARIO

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01906

08/31/
2017

ADAMS, LAURIE 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, LAURIE M

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

AS OCCUPANT OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01907

08/31/
2017

BADLEY, JOE 
JIMMY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BADLEY, JOE JIMMY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00037

08/31/
2017

BARR, ABBIGAYLE 
L. Plaintiff

BARR, ABBIGAYLE L. vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00444

08/31/
2017

BELAIR, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BELAIR, MICHAEL LEE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01902

08/31/
2017

BERING-MULLIES, 
ANDREW 
DYLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERING-MULLIES, 
ANDREW DYLAN

TRANSPORT OPEN 
CONTAINER OF BEER 3.2 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION Defendant

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

BOCANEGRA, 
LISA Defendant

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00039

08/31/
2017

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK Plaintiff

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK III vs. JONES, 
SHASTA DAWN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00040

08/31/
2017

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK Plaintiff

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK III vs. 
ROGERS, CORTNE ANN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01908

08/31/
2017

BRANSON, MONTE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRANSON, MONTE LEE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01903

08/31/
2017

BRIGGS, ROBERT 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRIGGS, ROBERT DALE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01909

08/31/
2017

BROWN, WILLIAM 
GERALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, WILLIAM 
GERALD JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00037

08/31/
2017

C & R SNYDERS 
GROCERY LLC Plaintiff

C & R SNYDERS 
GROCERY LLC

BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01910

08/31/
2017

CASTULO, CHERYL 
FRANSCISCA 
KAT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASTULO, CHERYL 
FRANSCISCA KAT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01911

08/31/
2017

CASTULO, CHERYL 
FRANSCISCA 
KAT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASTULO, CHERYL 
FRANSCISCA KAT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01915

08/31/
2017

CHISHOLM, 
CECIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHISHOLM, CECIL

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT 
SPEED GREATER THAN 
RESONABLE AND PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01916

08/31/
2017

CHISHOLM, 
CECIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHISHOLM, CECIL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00229

08/31/
2017

CHRISTY, JENILEE 
KAY Person 2

CRAIN, THOMAS 
CHANDLER and 
CHRISTY, JENILEE KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01912

08/31/
2017

COLLINS, COLE 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COLLINS, COLE 
DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00657

08/31/
2017

CONNER, STEPHEN 
D Defendant

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. CONNER, 
STEPHEN D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01913

08/31/
2017

CONRAD, DONALD 
CRAIG Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CONRAD, DONALD 
CRAIG

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01914

08/31/
2017

COTTINGHAM, GABRIEL 
DOMINIQUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COTTINGHAM, 
GABRIEL DOMINIQUE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00229

08/31/
2017

CRAIN, THOMAS 
CHANDLER Person 1

CRAIN, THOMAS 
CHANDLER and 
CHRISTY, JENILEE KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2017-
00009

08/31/
2017

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00038

08/31/
2017

DBA Plaintiff KANT, SHASHI BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01917

08/31/
2017

DECKARD, KENNETH 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DECKARD, KENNETH
WAYNE

OPERATE CMV W/ CDL 
DISQUALIFIED (2ND 
OFFENSE) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

DOE, JANE Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

DOE, JOHN Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01918

08/31/
2017

DUNLAP, LEE 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DUNLAP, LEE M

FAIL TO YIELD WHEN 
TURNING LEFT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00038

08/31/
2017

ECONO LODGE 
LOUNGE Plaintiff

KANT, SHASHI BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01919

08/31/
2017

EVANS, MATTHEW 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. EVANS, MATTHEW 
DAVID

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00351

08/31/
2017

FISHER, JOHN 
ELVIN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. FISHER, JOHN 
ELVIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00480

08/31/
2017

FORD, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FORD, MICHAEL 
LEE II

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00479

08/31/
2017

GATTENBY, CLEO 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GATTENBY, CLEO 
WAYNE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01920

08/31/
2017

GOLAY, BRYAR 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GOLAY, BRYAR 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00485

08/31/
2017

GOMEZ, STEVEN 
DOYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GOMEZ, STEVEN 
DOYLE SR

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00442

08/31/
2017

GREEN, ERIC 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GREEN, ERIC 
DAVID

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01921

08/31/
2017

GRIMM, JACYE 
NIKOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. GRIMM, JACYE 
NIKOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01922

08/31/
2017

HARDIN, 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HARDIN, 
ELIZABETH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00356

08/31/
2017

HAWKINS, JACOB 
ALAN Defendant

MAXWELL, KAYLA R. 
vs. HAWKINS, JACOB 
ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00350

08/31/
2017

HAWORTH, 
KERRY Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. HAWORTH, KERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01904

08/31/
2017

HEINRICH, DAKOTA 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HEINRICH, 
DAKOTA EUGENE

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00095

08/31/
2017

HEINTZ, AMY 
DAWN Plaintiff

HEINTZ, AMY DAWN 
vs. ABBINGTON, 
JERMAINE MARIO

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00481

08/31/2
017

HOLLMANN, STEVEN 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLLMANN, 
STEVEN ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00353

08/31/2
017

HOLTZEN, CURTIS 
L Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. HOLTZEN, CURTIS L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01923

08/31/2
017

HOPKINS, MATTHEW 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOPKINS, MATTHEW
WADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00484

08/31/2
017

HOWARD, JULIE 
ANNETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOWARD, JULIE 
ANNETTE

LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE 
FROM RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01924

08/31/2
017

HUCH, ELAINE 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUCH, ELAINE SUE

OPER M/V WITH EXPIRED 
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00443

08/31/2
017

JEFFRIES, JESSIE 
JADE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JEFFRIES, JESSIE 
JADE

OBTAINING CASH BY FALSE 
PRETENSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00039

08/31/2
017

JONES, SHASTA 
DAWN Defendant

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK III vs. 
JONES, SHASTA DAWN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01905

08/31/2
017

JUAREZ, BRANDON 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JUAREZ, BRANDON 
D

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00038

08/31/2
017

KANT, SHASHI Plaintiff KANT, SHASHI BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00352

08/31/2
017

KREMEIER, 
JUSTIN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. KREMEIER, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00354

08/31/2
017

LARA, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. LARA, DAVID JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01925

08/31/2
017

LAWSON, KEITH 
LEON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWSON, KEITH 
LEON

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00038

08/31/2
017

LAWSON, SHELETHA 
M. Plaintiff

LAWSON, SHELETHA M.
vs. WATKINS, BRET 
RYAN

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01926

08/31/2
017

LIVELY, 
DAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LIVELY, DAMON

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00659

08/31/2
017

LOZANO, 
KRISTIAN Defendant

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. LOZANO, 
KRISTIAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00091

08/31/
2017

MACIOGE, JACQUEL 
D. Plaintiff

MACIOGE, JACQUEL D. 
vs. MACIOGE, MICHAEL 
R.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00091

08/31/
2017

MACIOGE, MICHAEL 
R. Defendant

MACIOGE, JACQUEL D. 
vs. MACIOGE, MICHAEL 
R.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00356

08/31/
2017

MAXWELL, KAYLA 
R. Plaintiff

MAXWELL, KAYLA R. 
vs. HAWKINS, JACOB 
ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00037

08/31/
2017

MCCHRISTIAN, 
COREY 
DESHAE Defendant

BARR, ABBIGAYLE L. 
vs. MCCHRISTIAN, 
COREY DESHAE

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01927

08/31/
2017

MCVEIGH, MARK 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCVEIGH, MARK 
JAMES

TEXTING WHILE OPERATING 
NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00126

08/31/
2017

MIDFIRST 
BANK Plaintiff

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
BOCANEGRA, 
CONCEPCION

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00036

08/31/
2017

NEWTON, MELANIE 
R. Defendant

RUSTON, DANNY P. vs. 
NEWTON, MELANIE R.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00355

08/31/
2017

PEMBERTON, 
CARISSA Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. PEMBERTON, 
CARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01928

08/31/
2017

POLAKOWSKI, JESLYN
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. POLAKOWSKI, 
JESLYN MARIE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00478

08/31/
2017

PROBST, JACOB 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PROBST, JACOB LEE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01929

08/31/
2017

RAY, DESTINEE 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAY, DESTINEE JADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00482

08/31/
2017

RIGDON, GUNAR 
GRAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RIGDON, GUNAR 
GRAY

SALE OF BEER TO 
MINOR/ALLOW ON PREMISES 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01930

08/31/
2017

ROBINSON, CRYSTAL 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBINSON, 
CRYSTAL DAWN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00040

08/31/
2017

ROGERS, CORTNE 
ANN Defendant

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDERICK III vs. 
ROGERS, CORTNE ANN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00036

08/31/
2017

RUSTON, DANNY 
P. Plaintiff

RUSTON, DANNY P. vs. 
NEWTON, MELANIE R.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01931

08/31/
2017

SANTILLAN, DAVID 
ENRIQUE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTILLAN, DAVID 
ENRIQUE

OPER MV WITH OBSTRUCTION 
TO DRIVERS CLEAR VIEW 
THROUGH WINDSHIELD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01932

08/31/
2017

SANTILLAN, DAVID 
ENRIQUE Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANTILLAN, DAVID 
ENRIQUE

OPER MV WITH OBSTRUCTION 
TO DRIVERS CLEAR VIEW 
THROUGH WINDSHIELD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01933

08/31/
2017

SHEPHERD, TYLER 
ANTHONEY Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEPHERD, TYLER 
ANTHONEY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01934

08/31/
2017

SILVA, DONALD 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SILVA, DONALD 
JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00483

08/31/
2017

SIMPSON, SEAN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIMPSON, SEAN 
DAVID

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01935

08/31/
2017

SMITH, JUSTIN 
MITCHELL Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JUSTIN 
MITCHELL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00037

08/31/
2017

SNYDERS CHICKEN & 
CATERING Plaintiff

C & R SNYDERS 
GROCERY LLC

BEER LICENSE - RENEWAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01936

08/31/
2017

SPIDLE, CASEY 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPIDLE, CASEY DEAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00658

08/31/
2017

STAFFORD, 
SUSAN Defendant

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. STAFFORD, 
SUSAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01937

08/31/
2017

STOUT, GAVYNN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, GAVYNN 
SCOTT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00350

08/31/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY
vs. HAWORTH, KERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00351

08/31/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY
vs. FISHER, JOHN 
ELVIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00352

08/31/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY
vs. KREMEIER, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00353

08/31/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY
vs. HOLTZEN, CURTIS 
L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00354

08/31/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY
vs. LARA, DAVID 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00355

08/31/2
017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. PEMBERTON, 
CARISSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01938

08/31/2
017

TURNER, DAVID 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TURNER, DAVID 
MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01939

08/31/2
017

WARNER, 
ERICA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARNER, ERICA

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00038

08/31/2
017

WATKINS, BRET 
RYAN Defendant

LAWSON, SHELETHA M.
vs. WATKINS, BRET 
RYAN

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01940

08/31/2
017

WEBER, LEVI 
EARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WEBER, LEVI 
EARON

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01941

08/31/2
017

WILDE, MICHAEL 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILDE, MICHAEL 
LYNN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01942

08/31/2
017

WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY II

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01943

08/31/2
017

WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY II

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00657

08/31/2
017

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK Plaintiff

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. CONNER, 
STEPHEN D

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00658

08/31/2
017

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK Plaintiff

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. STAFFORD, 
SUSAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00659

08/31/2
017

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK Plaintiff

WORLDS FORMOST 
BANK vs. LOZANO, 
KRISTIAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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